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
3884572 ListPrice 02/18/2010 104500.00 Single Family
3884572 ListPrice 04/27/2010 104500.00 84900.00 Single Family
3884572 Status 05/19/2010 ACT EXP Single Family
3884572 Status 05/19/2010 EXP ACT Single Family
3884572 Status 06/18/2010 ACT CANCL Single Family
3939301 Status 06/18/2010 INCOM ACT Single Family
3939301 ListPrice 06/18/2010 84900.00 Single Family
3939301 ListPrice 06/23/2010 84900.00 79900.00 Single Family
3939301 ListPrice 07/26/2010 79900.00 64900.00 Single Family
3939301 ListPrice 08/10/2010 64900.00 58410.00 Single Family
3939301 ListPrice 09/13/2010 58410.00 47312.00 Single Family
3939301 Status 09/17/2010 ACT EXP Single Family
3939301 Status 09/17/2010 EXP ACT Single Family
3939301 Status 10/14/2010 ACT EXP Single Family
3981367 Status 10/14/2010 INCOM ACT Single Family
3981367 ListPrice 10/14/2010 42581.00 Single Family
3981367 ListPrice 10/22/2010 42581.00 38900.00 Single Family
3981367 ListPrice 11/19/2010 38900.00 35010.00 Single Family
3981367 Status 12/22/2010 ACT PEND Single Family
3981367 Status 01/17/2011 PEND CLOSD Single Family

Page 3 of 6Information Deemed Reliable But Not Guaranteed. © 2011 Regional MLS of Minn., Inc. All Rights Reserved.



82 N Montgomery Avenue, Le Center, MN  56057

Property Full Report, Single Family Residential, MLS#: 3981367   1/21/2011

Page 4 of 6Information Deemed Reliable But Not Guaranteed. © 2011 Regional MLS of Minn., Inc. All Rights Reserved.



82 N Montgomery Avenue, Le Center, MN  56057

Property Full Report, Single Family Residential, MLS#: 3981367   1/21/2011

Page 5 of 6Information Deemed Reliable But Not Guaranteed. © 2011 Regional MLS of Minn., Inc. All Rights Reserved.



82 N Montgomery Avenue, Le Center, MN  56057

Property Full Report, Single Family Residential, MLS#: 3981367   1/21/2011

LESU - Le Sueur County Tax Report

PID#: 204700500 PLAT Property Type: Residential Tax Year: 2010

82 N Montgomery Ave, Le Center, MN  56057-1528

General Property Information

School District: 392 - Lecenter

Cnty Prop Type Code: 201

Parcel Size:

Hmstd Code: Homestead

Year Built:

 0.00

Subdivision (Addition): Lot/Block: /007CITY OF LE CENTER

 1918

Acres:

Postal City:

Legal Description: CITY OF LE CENTER Block-007 E 90 FT OF LOTS 15-16

Owner/Taxpayer Information

Owner Name & Address: Marshall & Ilsley Bank

180 N Executive Dr, Brookfield, WI  53005

Taxpayer Name & Address:

180 N Executive Dr, Brookfield, WI  53005

Marshall & Ilsley Bank

Market Values/Taxes/Subrecord

Market Values

Land:

Building:

Total:

$28,800

$110,100

$138,900

Taxes

Base Tax:

Assess Amt:

Tax w/ Asmnt:

$1,401.08

$648.92

$2,050.00

Subrecord Status

Watershed:

Delinquent Status:

Green Acres/G.A. SqFt: 0.00/0.00

Sales Information

Most Recent Sale Date: 04/08/1992 Most Recent Sale Price: $50,000 Most Recent Sale Code:

Detailed Dwelling Characteristics

Gross Bldg SqFt:

Livable SqFt:

1st Floor SqFt:

2nd Floor SqFt:

Basement SqFt:

Garage SqFt:

Deck SqFt:

Porch SqFt:

Pool/Pool SqFt:

Foundation Size:

 1,880

N/0

Building Style:

No. of Stories:

Building Shape:

Bldg Condition:

Bldg Const:

Garage Type/Cap:

Roof Type/Cover:

Exterior Walls:

Interior Walls:

Lot Size:

Average

Vinyl

Plaster

99 X 90

Tot Beds/Baths:

Fam/Livng Rm:

Dining/Oth Rm:

Kitchen:

Fireplaces:

Heat:

Air Cond:

Total Rooms:

Lot Zoning:

Central

R

/0

Gable/Asphalt0

2/1.75 1,620

 1,522

Room Locations

Room Type Bsmt Flr 1 Flr 2 Flr 3 Room Type Bsmt Flr 1 Flr 2 Flr 3 Room Type Bsmt Flr 1 Flr 2 Flr 3

Bedrooms:

Family Rm:

Living Rm:

Baths Full:

Baths 3/4:

Baths 1/2:

Kitchen:

Fireplace:

Other Rm:
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